#ORM D-301

| ( | Eastman
Whipstock

A PETROLANE COMPANY

REPORT
of
SUB-SURFACE

DIRECTIONAL
SURVEY

CLEARY PETROLEUM CORPORATION

COMPANY

FELMONT FEDERAL WELL NO.1

WELL NAME

LEA COUNTY,NEW MEXICO

JOB NUMBER

WT-278
WT-278
WT-278
WT-278
WI-778

G-1286
§~-1285
G-1291
§-1292
5-2094

SURVEY BY
Larry Massey

LOCATION

TYPE OF SURVEY
Gyroscopic Multi Shot
Magnetic Multi Shot
Gyroscopic Multi Shot
Magnetic Multi Shot
Magnetic Multi Shot

James Blackledge

DATE
2-11-78
2-11-78
2-18-78
2-18-78
7-7-78

OFFICE
West Texas

West Texas







