

REPORT of SUB-SURFACE DIRECTIONAL SURVEY

CLEARY PETROLEUM CORPORATION

COMPANY

FELMONT FEDERAL WELL NO.1

WELL NAME

LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

LOCATION

JOB NUMBER	TYPE OF SURVEY	DATE
WT-278 G-1286	Gyroscopic Multi Shot •	2-11-78
WT-278 S-1285	Magnetic Multi Shot	2-11-78
WT-278 G-1291	Gyroscopic Multi Shot	2-18-78
WT-278 S-1292	Magnetic Multi Shot	2-18-78
WT-778 S-2094	Magnetic Multi Shot	7 - 7-78

SURVEY BY Larry Massey James Blackledge

OFFICE West Texas

West Texas

CEP 2 1 1978